E] Electrolux

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD

ABN 51 004 762 341

Issue: 1
Technical Publication N° CG1012.docx Date: 4/16

WESTINGHOUSE

GAS
UPRIGHT COOKERS

ﬁODELs: \

WLGS503WALP
PNC 94300089819

WLG503WANG
PNC 94300089919

WLG505WALP
PNC 94300090419

WLG505WANG
PNC 94300090519

WLG517/WALP
PNC 94300090619

WLG517/WANG
PNC 94300090719

© Copyright 2015 ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD Technical Services



MAINTENANCE LEVEL CHANGE SUMMARY

19 Oven & Grill Door

Page 2 CG1012.docx

First Built Dates:

WLG503WALP 2-16
WLGS503WANG 2-16
WLG505WALP 2-16
WLG505WANG 2-16
WLG517WALP 2-16
WLGS517WANG 2-16




CONTENTS PAGE N°
FIRST BUILT DATES 2
CONTENTS 3
CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 4-5
OVEN ASSEMBLY WLG503 6
OVEN ASSEMBLY WLG505 7
OVEN ASSEMBLY WLG517 8-9
HOB ASSEMBLY WLG503 10-11
HOB ASSEMBLY WLG505 12 -13
HOB ASSEMBLY WLG517 14 - 15
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY WLG503 16 - 17
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY WLG505 18-19
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY WLG517 20-21
GRILL ASSEMBLY 22
OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 23
GRILL DOOR ASSEMBLY 24
INTERNAL PACK 25
CONVERSION KITS 26
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM WLG505 WLG517 27
NOTE: In Parts Listings N.I. Not lllustrated

No Part Available
Not Used on this Model

N.P.A.
N.P.N.

Page 3 CG1012.docx




0081 010 058 MLO9.doc

MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 7989
WLG505WALP WLG505WANG CHASSIS ASSEMBLY
WLGS517WALP WLG517WANG

Page 4 CG1012.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 7989 QTY
1 0038 008 150 PANEL SIDE WHITE FRESCO 2
2 0038 008 102 PANEL COVER WIRE 540 BIOS 1
3 0030 024 403 BRACKET HOB SUPPORT FRESCO 1
4 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 x 8MM HEX/MULTI X
5 A00338801 PLATE CVR TERM GAS 540 BIOS 1
6 0022 041 156 PLATE ANTI TILT UPRIGHTS 1
7 0038 016 754 PANEL LOWER BRACE 1
8 0523 001 037 FOOT LEVELLING UPRIGHT 2
9 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 x 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X
10 0589 001 033 BUMPER STOP GREY 2
11 808220602 F/FRONT PAINT 540 F/C SEP GRILL 1
12 0133 002 235 COUNTER SUPPORT FRESCO 2
13 0523 001 032 FOOT LEVELLING 540 UPRIGHTS 2
14 0038 016 897 PANEL KICK WHITE 540 1

N.l. | 0215002 111 SERVICE CORD (10A) MOULDED GRO 1
N.I. {0271 001 271 SPACER FOOT UC20 2
N.l. | 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 x 8MM HEX/MULTI X

Page 5 CG1012.docx



0395 002 167 ML09.doc

MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5772
OVEN ASSEMBLY

ITEM |PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5772 QTY
1 0374 005 227 |[INSULN OVEN WRAP GAS 540 BIOS 1
2 808511801 SEAL OVEN MODULAR PROFILE 1
3 10028 025 413 |COVER O/BURN GAS-540 ENAM BIOS 1
4 10750 001 033 |[SCREW #8 X 3/4 STEPPED PAN BLK 1
5 ]0701 009 024 |SCREW #8 X 8 W/HD POZI NI 2
6 |0049 001 192 |PLUG IGNITION GRILL - DERLITE 1
7 10212 002 090 |[HOLDER INJECTOR OVEN BIOS 1
8 0004 008 590 |BURNER OVEN 540 ASSY BIOS 1
9 REFER CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 1
10 |0541 001 937 |T/COUPLE FSG O/BURN 540 BIOS 1
11 0395002 099 |OVEN ENAM GAS FRM NOLIT BIOS 1
12 10489 001 170 |BRACE OVEN REAR 540 BIOS 1
13 |0125 008 345 |CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 1
14 0701 009 033 |SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
15 |0055 007 182 |[TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 540 BIOS 1

N.l. |0707 018 007 |CLIP THERMO 3.0-4.0MM DIA 2

Page 6 CG1012.docx




0395 002 333 ML09.doc

MODELS: WLG505WALP

WLG505WANG

EX. VIEW DRAWING 7990
OVEN ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. VIEW 7990 QTY
1 |0374005267 | INSULN OVEN WRAP GAS 540 BIOS 1
2 | 808511801 SEAL OVEN MODULAR PROFILE 1
3 0028025413 | COVER O/BURN GAS-540 ENAM BIOS 1
4 | 0750001033 | SCREW #8 X 3/4 STEPPED PAN BLK 1
5 | 0701009051 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2
6 | 0049001228 | PLUG SPARK OVEN BURNER 1
7 0004008615 | BURNER OVEN COMP ASSY 540 BIOS 1
8 0212002090 | HOLDER INJECTOR OVEN BIOS 1
9 | 0055007234 | TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 540GIO FRESCO 1
10 | 0541001947 | THERMOCOUPLE 540 OVEN BURNER 1
11 | NPA. OVEN ENAM GAS GIO FRM LIGHT 1
12 | 0489001173 | OVEN BRACE 540 ASSY 1
13 | 0701009033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
14 | 0701009033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X
15 | 0212002107 | HOLDER LAMP ASSY BIOS 1

LAMP 25W SES E14 300°C CLEAR
LMO003 (PART OF ITEM 17) 1
N.I. | 0125008 345 | CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 2
N.I. | 0707 018 007 | CLIP THERMOSTAT BIOS 1

Page 7 CG1012.docx




0395 002 166 MLO09.doc
MODELS: WLG517WALP WLGS517WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 7902
OVEN ASSEMBLY

Page 8 CG1012.docx



ITEM |PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 7902 QTY
1 |0374 005227 |INSULN OVEN WRAP GAS 540 BIOS 1
2 1808511801 SEAL OVEN MODULAR PROFILE 1
3 |0028 025 413 |COVER O/BURN GAS-540 ENAM BIOS 1
4 |0750 001 033 |SCREW #8 X 3/4 STEPPED PAN BLK 1
5 0701 009 024 |SCREW #8 X 8 W/HD POZI NI 2
6 0049 001 228 |PLUG SPARK OVEN BURNER 1
7 10212 002 090 |HOLDER INJECTOR OVEN BIOS 1
8 10004 008 615 |BURNER OVEN COMP ASSY 540 BIOS 1
9 REFER CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 1
10 0541 001 947 |THERMOCOUPLE 540 OVEN BURNER 1
11 |N.P.A. OVEN ENAM GAS FRM FAN 540 BIOS 1
12 |0489 001 148 |BRACE OVEN REAR 540 BIOS 1
13 0125008 345 |CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 1
14 |0701 009 033 |SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 2
15 0026 001 042 |FAN IMPELLER OVEN BIOS 1
16 |0065 009 265 |NUT M6 L/H FAN MOTOR ECM 1
17 0701 009 027 |SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X
18 0038 016 830 |PANEL FAN COVER GAS ENAM BIOS 1
19 |389 079304 |HOLDER LAMP ASSY BIOS 1

LMOO03 LAMP 25W SES E14 300°C CLEAR (PTOFITEM19) | 1
20 10214 002 118 |MOTOR FAN OVEN - BIOS 1
21 0055007 182 |TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 540 BIOS 1
N.l. |0707 018 007 |CLIP THERMO 3.0-4.0MM DIA 2
N.l. |0755 001 018 |NUT HEX M6 ST/NI PLATED 1

Page 9 CG1012.docx



0602 002 980_915.docx
MODELS: WLG503WALP WLGS503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 5753
HOB ASSEMBLY

Page 10 CG1012.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 5753 NG LP
1 0602 002 914 HOB 540R ENAM GAS STD FRESCO 1 1
2 354 0136 05 BURNER CROWN RAPID CYLIND NAT 1 1
3 354 0139 04 BURNER CAP ENAM RAPID CYLINDER 1 1
4 354 0138 01 BURNER CROWN AUX CYLINDER NAT 1 1
5 354 0139 06 BURNER CAP ENAM AUX CYLINDER 1 1
6 354 0137 01 BURNER CROWN SEMI-RAP CYL NAT 2 2
7 354 0139 05 BURNER CAP ENAM SEMI-R CYLIND 2 2
8 0127 001 158 TRIVET STD/STD ENAMEL - C/TOP 2 2

0523 001 038 FOOT RUBBER COSMA TRIVET (PART OF ITEM 8) X X
9 0038 012 781 PNL CNT S/B SCR 510/511 BIOS 1 1
10 0349 001 396 SHIELD WIRING HOB RC GAS FRES 1 1
11 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X X
12 0038 007 968 PANEL S/BACK WIRE COVER UC20 1 1
13 0160 003 635 ENDCAP REAR CONTROL PANEL RHS 1 1
14 0160 003 636 ENDCAP REAR CONTROL PANEL LHS 1 1
15 0702 005 001 SCREW TORQ #4 X 12 #6 PAN HEAD 8 8
16 354 0157 04 BURNER BODY SEMIRAPID 2 2
17 354 0177 04 BURNER BODY AUX 1 1
18 354 0160 04 BURNER BODY RAPID 1 1
19 0055 007 232 TUBE BURNER 540 R/R FRESCO 1 1
20 0055 007 230 TUBE BURNER 540 R/F FRESCO 1 1
21 0055 007 233 TUBE BURNER 540 L/R FRESCO 1 1
22 0055 007 231 TUBE BURNER 540 L/F FRESCO 1 1
23 0055 007 182 TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 540 BIOS 1 1
24 0212 002 090 HOLDER INJECTOR OVEN BIOS 1 1
25 0131 001 181 NIPPLE INJ 1.60 1 1

0131 001 185 NIPPLE INJ 0.95 1 1
27 0701 009 027 SCREW #8X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB PK X X
28 0038 008 150 PANEL SIDE WHITE FRESCO 2 2

Page 11 CG1012.docx




0602 002 952_981.docx
MODELS: WLG505WALP WLGS505WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8043
HOB ASSEMBLY

Page 12 CG1012.docx



ITEM | PART N° DSCRIPTION Ex 8043 NG | LP
1 0602 002 914 | HOB 540R ENAM GAS STD FRESCO 1 1
2 354 0136 05 BURNER CROWN RAPID CYLIND NAT 1 1
3 354 0139 04 BURNER CAP ENAM RAPID CYLINDER 1 1
4 354 0138 01 BURNER CROWN AUX CYLINDER NAT 1 1
5 354 0139 06 BURNER CAP ENAM AUX CYLINDER 1 1
6 354 0137 01 BURNER CROWN SEMI-RAP CYL NAT 2 2
7 354 0139 05 BURNER CAP ENAM SEMI-R CYLIND 2 2
8 0127 001 251 | TRIVET STD/STD ENAMEL - FRESCO 2 2

0523 001 038 | FOOT RUBBER COSMA TRIVET (PART OF ITEM 8) X X
9 0038 012 781 | PNL CNT S/B SCR WLG503/505/517 1 1
10 0038 007 968 | PANEL S/BACK WIRE COVER UC20 1 1
11 0701 009 033 | SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X X
12 0349 001 396 | SHIELD WIRING HOB RC GAS FRES 1 1
13 0160 003 635 | ENDCAP REAR CONTROL PANEL RHS 1 1
14 0160 003 636 | ENDCAP REAR CONTROL PANEL LHS 1 1
15 0702 005001 | SCREW TORQ #4 X 12 #6 PAN HEAD 8 8
16 354 0157 03 BURNER BODY SEMIRAPID IGNITION 2 2
17 354 0177 03 BURNER BODY AUX IGNITION 1 1
18 354 0160 03 BURNER BODY RAPID IGNITION 1 1
19 0055 007 232 | TUBE BURNER 540 R/R FRESCO 1 1
20 0055 007 230 | TUBE BURNER 540 R/F FRESCO 1 1
21 0055 007 233 | TUBE BURNER 540 L/R FRESCO 1 1
22 0055 007 231 | TUBE BURNER 540 L/F FRESCO 1 1
23 0055 007 182 | TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 540 BIOS 1 1
24 0212 002 090 | HOLDER INJECTOR OVEN BIOS 1 1
25 0131 001 185 | NIPPLE INJ 0.95 1
0131 001 181 | NIPPLE INJ 1.60 1
27 0701 009 027 | SCREW #8X Y2 MUSH #2PH AB PK X X
28 0038 008 150 | PANEL SIDE WHITE FRESCO 2 2
N.I. | 357 0698 04 PLUG SPARK 600 MM ENAMELLED 2 2
N.l. | 357 0698 06 PLUG SPARK 900 MM ENAMELLED 2 2
N.l. | 0125008 356 | CLIP SPARK PLUG ELUX MO/A 120 4 4
N.l. | 0750 003 026 | SCREW M4 X 16 HEX ZC 7 7

Page 13 CG1012.docx




WLGS517WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8044

MODELS: WLG517WALP

0602 002 979_930.docx

HOB ASSEMBLY

Page 14 CG1012.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8044 NG LP
1 0602 002 928 HOB 540R ENAM GAS WOK FRESCO 1 1
2 357 7259 08 TRIPLE CROWN WOK BNR CYL NAT 1 1
3 389 0514 02 BURNER CAP GLOS ENAM WOK OUTER 1 1
4 389 0513 02 BURNER CAP GLOS ENAM WOK INNER 1 1
5 354 0138 01 BURNER CROWN AUX CYLINDER NAT 1 1
6 354 0139 06 BURNER CAP ENAM AUX CYLINDER 1 1
7 354 0137 01 BURNER CROWN SEMI-RAP CYL NAT 2 2
8 354 0139 05 BURNER CAP ENAM SEMI-R CYLIND 2 2
9 0127 001 250 TRIVET STD/WOK ENAMEL - FRESCO 1 1
10 0127 001 251 TRIVET STD/STD ENAMEL - FRESCO 1 1

FOOT RUBBER COSMA TRIVET

0523 001 038 (PART OF ITEM (9 & 10) X X
11 0038 012 781 PNL CNT S/B SCR WLG503/505/517 1 1
12 0038 007 968 PANEL S/BACK WIRE COVER UC20 1 1
13 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 2 2
14 0349 001 396 SHIELD WIRING HOB RC GAS FRES 1 1
15 0160 003 635 ENDCAP REAR CONTROL PANEL RHS 1 1
16 0160 003 636 ENDCAP REAR CONTROL PANEL LHS 1 1
17 0702 005 001 SCREW TORQ #4 X 12 #6 PAN HEAD 10 10
18 354 0157 03 BURNER BODY SEMIRAPID IGNITION 2 2
19 354 0177 03 BURNER BODY AUX IGNITION 1 1
20 354 0203 01 BURNER BODY WOK 1 1
21 0055 007 232 TUBE BURNER 540 R/R FRESCO 1 1
22 0055 007 230 TUBE BURNER 540 R/F FRESCO 1 1
23 0055 007 233 TUBE BURNER 540 L/R FRESCO 1 1
24 0055 007 235 TUBE BURNER 540 L/F WOK FRESCO 1 1
25 305 5230 02 PLUG SPARK WOK 900MM ENAMELLED 1 1
26 0125 008 356 CLIP SPARK PLUG ELUX MO/A 120 4 4
27 357 0698 04 PLUG SPARK 600 MM ENAMELLED 2 2
28 357 0698 06 PLUG SPARK 900 MM ENAMELLED 1 1
29 0055 007 182 TUBE OVEN SUPPLY 540 BIOS 1 1
30 0131 001 181 NIPPLE INJ 1.60 1

0131 001 185 NIPPLE INJ 0.95
31 0212 002 090 HOLDER INJECTOR OVEN BIOS 1 1
32 0038 008 150 PANEL SIDE WHITE FRESCO 2 2

Page 15 CG1012.docx



0038 012 970 MLO1.docx

EX. VIEW DRAWING 8138
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

WLG503WANG

MODELS: WLG503WALP

Page 16 CG1012.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8138 QTY
1 0019 008 184 KNOB WEST 540 WHT FC GAS FRESC 7
2 0200 001 286 SKIRT KNOB GAS WHT FRESCO 7
3 0750 030 007 SCREW M4 X 10 PAN PHIL 2
4 0038 012 969 PANEL CONTROL SCREEN WLG503WA 1
5 0654 001 101 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - RAPID 1
6 0654 001 098 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - AUXILLARY 1
7 0654 001 097 VALVE GRILL NG/LP 6MM OUTLET 1
8 0654 001 099 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - SEMI RAPI 2
9 0208 003 419 SEAL VALVE SOURDILLON 5
10 0541 001 947 THERMOCOUPLE 5400VEN BURNER 1
11 0173 020 072 WIRE ASSY H/S 9081-12-20-1100 OVEN 1
12 ES6041 T'STAT COPREC 1000 MM COAX KIT 1
13 0336 001 868 PIPE MANIFOLD ASSY 540 SG FRSC 1
14 0030 024 390 BRKT GAS VALVE MOUNT 540 FRESC 1
15 0750 003 026 SCREW M4 X 16 HEX ZC 6
16 0673 001 082 PIEZO IGNITER WHITE FRESCO 2
17 0574 001 283 TIMER 60 MINUTE WESTLAKE 1

N.l. | 0150 005 275 SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 2
N.I. | 0173 020 083 WIRE EPL H/S 9081-12-20-0350 GRILL 1
N.I. | 0160 003 650 ENDCAP CNTRL PANEL FRESCO PAIR 1

Page 17 CG1012.docx



0038 012 780.docx

MODELS: WLG505WALP WLGS505WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8046
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

Page 18 CG1012.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION  Ex 8046 QTY
1 |0019008184 | KNOB WEST 540 WHT FC GAS FRESC 7
2 | 0200001286 | SKIRT KNOB GAS WHT FRESCO 7
3 | 0150005275 | SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 2
4 | 0038012642 | PANEL CONTROL SCREEN WLG505WA 1
5 | 0654001101 | VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - RAPID 1
6 | 0654001098 | VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - AUXILLARY 1
7 | 0654001097 | VALVE GRILL NG/LP 6MM OUTLET 1
8 | 0654001099 | VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - SEMI RAPI 2
9 | 0208003419 | SEAL VALVE SOURDILLON 5
10 | 0541001947 | THERMOCOUPLE 5400VEN BURNER 1
11 | ES6041 T'STAT COPREC 1000 MM COAX KIT 1
12 | 0336001868 | PIPE MANIFOLD ASSY 540 SG FRSC 1
13 | 0030024390 | BRKT GAS VALVE MOUNT 540 FRESC 1
14 | 0750 003 026 | SCREW M4 X 16 HEX ZC 6
15 | 0574001283 | TIMER 60MIN 360 ACTION NINGBO 1
16 | 0609 100 404 | SWITCH, KIT MOMENTARY WHITE 1
17 | 0609 100 403 | SWITCH, KIT TOGGLE WHITE 1
18 | 0701009 051 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X

WASHER R-FIT SWITCH FRESCO
N1 10115009012 | pART OF ITEMS 2 & 16) 3
N.. | 0673001072 | IGN BOX 6P - 240V HMJD 1
N.I. | 0160 003 650 | ENDCAP CNTRL PANEL FRESCO PAIR 1
N.I. | 0173 020096 | WIRE IGNITION H/S GRILL 1
N.I. | 0173020093 | WIRE IGNITION H/S OVEN 1

Page 19 CG1012.docx



0038 012 646.docx
MODELS: WLG517WALP WLGS517WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8047
CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY

Page 20 CG1012.docx



ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8047 QTY
1 0019 008 184 KNOB WEST 540 WHT FC GAS FRESC 7
2 0609 100 403 SWITCH, KIT TOGGLE WHITE 2
3 0200 001 286 SKIRT KNOB GAS WHT FRESCO 7
4 0038 012 645 PANEL CONTROL SCREEN WLG517WA 1
5 0654 001 101 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - WOK BLK 1
6 0654 001 098 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - AUXILLARY 1
7 0654 001 097 VALVE GRILL NG/LP 6MM OUTLET 1
8 0654 001 099 VALVE HOTPLATE M12 - SEMI RAPI 2
9 0208 003 419 SEAL VALVE SOURDILLON 5
10 0541 001 947 THERMOCOUPLE 5400VEN BURNER 1
11 ES6041 T'STAT COPREC 1000 MM COAX KIT 1
12 0336 001 868 PIPE MANIFOLD ASSY 540 SG FRSC 1
13 0030 024 390 BRKT GAS VALVE MOUNT 540 FRESC 1
14 0750 003 026 SCREW M4 X 16 HEX ZC 6
15 0574 001 283 TIMER 60MIN 360 ACTION NINGBO 1
16 0609 100 404 SWITCH, KIT MOMENTARY WHITE 1
17 0150 005 275 SCREW M4 X 5 PAN #2PH SMALL HD 2
18 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X

N.l. | 0160 003 650 ENDCAP CNTRL PANEL FRESCO PAIR 1
WASHER R-FIT SWITCH FRESCO

Nl 0115009 012 (PART OF ITEMS 2 & 16) 3

N.I. | 0673 001 072 IGN BOX 6P - 240V HMJD 1

N.l. | 0173 020 096 WIRE IGNITION H/S GRILL 1

N.l. | 0173 020 093 WIRE IGNITION H/S OVEN 1

Page 21 CG1012.docx



0488 001 453_452_451_450.doc
MODELS: WLG503WALP

WLGS505WALP
WLG517WALP

WLG503WANG
WLG505WANG
WLG517WANG

EX. VIEW DRAWING 5760
GRILL ASSEMBLY

ITEM [PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5760 LP | NG
1 0257 001 045 |CANOPY GRILL GAS FRESCO 1 1
2 |0030 024 035 | BRACKET MOUNTING GRILL BURNER 1 1
3 ]0701 009 023 |SCREW #8 X 3/8 W/HD #2PH NI X X
4 10004 008 330 |BURNER GRILL ASSY-1999 1 1
5 0327 001 168 |RACK SIDE SUPPORT GRILL UC20 2 2
6 (0488 001 405 |GRILL BOX ENAM ELEC 540 BIOS 1 1
7 10092 001 207 |FLUE DUCT OVEN 540 GAS BIOS 1 1
9 0701009 027 |SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 2
10 |0589 001 033 |BUMPER STOP GREY 2 2
11 |0030 024 367 |BRACKET IGNITER GRILL 1 1
12 0049 001 192 |PLUG IGNITION GRILL - DERLITE 1 1
13 REFER CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 1 1
14 0535001 016 |SHUTTER AERATION GRILL LP BIOS 1

0535001 015 |SHUTTER AERATION GRILL NG BIOS 1
15 ]0125 008 345 |CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 2 2
N.l. |0349 001 399 |SHIELD GRLL GAS BURNR FRSCO LH 1 1
N.l. {0349 001 400 |SHIELD GRLL GAS BURNR FRSCO RH 1 1
N.l. |0349 001 389 |SHIELD SPILLAGE 540 SEP GRILL 1 1
N.l. {0374 005 929 |INSUL GRILL CANOPY TOP FRESCO 1 1

Page 22 CG1012.docx




A03581601.docx
MODELS:

WLG503WALP
WLG505WALP
WLGS517WALP

WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8042
WLG505WANG OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY

WLGS517WANG

ITEM

PART N°

DESCRIPTION Ex 8042

QTY

0545 002 924

TRIM DOOR TOP VENT 540 FRESCO

0255 004 048

GLASS OV DR INNER PLAIN FRESCO

0701 004 020

SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK

0271 001 358

SPACER HANDLE GLS DR NGD

0160 003 628

ENDCAP HANDLE BLK WEST NGD

0050 010 806

HANDLE DOOR WEST WHITE FRESCO

A03581501

PNL OUT OV DR ASS 540 WEST PRE

OINOO|PR|IWIN|F-

357 7305 01

HINGE OV DOOR 540 S/F FRESCO

NIFRPIFRPINNINRFRFP

<

0701 003 081

SCREW #8 X 5/16 CSK #2PH AB BK

SN

Page 23 CG1012.docx



A03609301.docx
MODELS: WLG503WALP WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 8048

WLGS505WALP WLG505WANG GRILL DOOR ASSEMBLY
WLGS517WALP WLG517WANG

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex 8048 QTY
1 0050 010806 | HANDLE DOOR WEST WHITE FRESCO 1
2 0160 003 628 | ENDCAP HANDLE BLK WEST NGD 2
3 0271 001 358 | SPACER HANDLE BLACK FRESCO 2
4 0702 004 020 | SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK 2
5 0701 009 051 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 4
6 0045 001 119 | HINGE GR DOOR 540 FRESCO PH2 1
7 A03609201 PNL OUT GR ASSY 540 WEST SM PP 1
8 0045 001 120 | HINGE GR DOOR 540 FREE FRESCO 1

Page 24 CG1012.docx



0263 010 534-535.doc
MODELS: WLG503WALP

WLG505WALP
WLGS517WALP

WLG503WANG EX. VIEW DRAWING 5686
WLG505WANG PACK INTERNAL
WLGS517WANG

ITEM | PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5686 QTY
1 0327 001 221 | RACK SHELF OV FRM RUN GAS BIOS 2
2 0050 010 751 | HANDLE GRILL DISH 540 1
3 0036 001 072 | DISH GRILL ENAM SEP OC98 P S 1
4 0327 001 153 | RACK INSERT GRILL DISH 1
N.l. | 0116 001 002 | BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS 1
N.l. | 0701 009 051 | SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2
N.I. | 0701 002 133 | SCREW #8 4.2 X 28 HILO PAN PH 2

Page 25 CG1012.docx



0609 100 366

GAS CONVERSION KITS

ULP CONVERSION KIT (INC WOK INJECTOR)

PART N°

DESCRIPTION

QTY

0131 001 148

NIPPLE INJECTOR 0.55 (SMALL)

0131 001 149

NIPPLE INJECTOR 0.70 (MEDIUM)

0131 001 186

NIPPLE INJECTOR 0.90 (LARGE)

0131 002 082

NIPPLE INJECTOR 0.82 (OVEN / GRILL)

0131 002 100

NIPPLE INJECTOR 1.00 (WOK)

0466 001 042

JET BYPASS COPRECI 0.45 LPG

0151001 111

ADAPTOR PRESSURE TEST LP

0535 001 016

SHUTTER AERATION GRILL LP BIOS

0296 004 103

STICKER GAS TYPE - LPG

0701 009 024

SCREW #8 x 8 W/HD POZI NI

0616 010 222

INSTRUCTION GAS CONVERSION 540

I R I NI N

0609 100 369

PROPANE CONVERSION KIT (INC WOK INJECTOR)

PART N°

DESCRIPTION

QTY

0131 002 394

NIPPLE INJECTOR 0.62 (SMALL)

0131 002 082

NIPPLE INJECTOR 0.82 (MEDIUM / GRILL)

0131 001 396

NIPPLE INJECTOR 0.95 (LARGE / WOK / OVEN)

0466 001 042

JET BYPASS COPRECI 0.45 LPG

0151001 111

ADAPTOR PRESSURE TEST LP

0535 001 016

SHUTTER AERATION GRILL LP BIOS

0296 004 101

STICKER GAS TYPE — PROPANE

0701 009 024

SCREW #8 x 8 W/HD POZI NI

0616 010 222

INSTRUCTION GAS CONVERSION 540

RRRRRRlw|w|-

0609 100 367

NG CONVERSION KIT (INC WOK INJECTOR)

PART N°

DESCRIPTION

QTY

0131 002 391

NIPPLE INJECTOR 1.00 (SMALL)

0131 002 392

NIPPLE INJECTOR 1.35 (MEDIUM)

0131 001 155

NIPPLE INJECTOR 1.50 (GRILL)

0131 002 393

NIPPLE INJECTOR 1.60 (LARGE / OVEN)

0131 002 403

NIPPLE INJECTOR 1.75 (WOK)

0466 001 041

JET BYPASS COPRECI 0.73 NG

0294 001 032

REGULATOR GAS NG INTEG TEST PT

0535 001 015

SHUTTER AERATION GRILL NG BIOS

0296 004 100

STICKER GAS TYPE — NG

0701 009 024

SCREW #8 x 8 W/HD POZI NI

0616 010 222

INSTRUCTION GAS CONVERSION 540

e R NN

Page 26 CG1012.docx




CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
0165-003-257

WLG505WANG
WLG517WANG

WLGS517WALP

MODELS: WLG505WALP

129E8 ISNYTD SITNY ONIHIM 000E SZN/SY Ul L00 1V SS¥d) '030N00Hd N334 SWH IONYY
JHL HIL4W SINIWITT FHL A9 0I8H05EY ONITE I4THSOWLY FHL WO JHNLSIOW A8 0ISNYI A8 8044 SI LI NOILY TV LSNI
L% MO SIONIJV3Y IINVLSIS3H JHL 1 FANLIVINNY W Y3 LAV LSIL FINVLSISIY NOLLWINSHI FHL 0355Vd S¥H LINA0dd SIHL

‘JLON 3SV31d HOLI3I4SNI NOILV T LSNI

LINM DNIDIAYES
340439 4amod 1JINNOISIT

A07Z 41DNV(

VIOOVEL NDA
L5¢-€00-5910

T13INYd TOHLNOD
aweovE JHldv3d
1 _ B

13XIVHE HO1VINO3d TIHO
g0H

MO0ZZ LNIWIT3 T1HD

aviol

a3Lild
FHIHM

HOLYIIONI T11HD

JOLv1N93d ADY3INT

O
VHLN3N

ZHOSG
NO¥<C

0|®% TED 0¥ 103713 |zswm
a3nld =
JuIHM a3l
SHIHM
e o (O—®
T
NINQ — NY 4
MS NV4
TIMHO — . \\/ ST o e
11— X0d = aw [T
— 1HOM
Mm Z O _ MS LHSIT
: &
Np— AN
a3l |
wmmhﬁ =
MS NOI

o)
dAILDY

WARNING
IT IS ILLEGAL FOR PERSONS OTHER THAN LICENSED ELECTRICAL MECHANICS OR PERSONS

AUTHORISED BY LEGISLATION TO WORK ON THE FIXED WIRING OF ANY ELECTRICAL

INSTALLATION. PENALTIES FOR CONVICTION ARE SEVERE.

IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTICE

This diagram has been prepared for use by electrically qualified service technicians. Electrolux

cannot be held responsible for the interpretation of its service publications nor for any injury or

damage that may occur in connection with their use.

Page 27 CG1012.docx



